MBA
Rail Supports - With Shaft
Includes shaft.
Includes shaft to h6 tolerances.
Shaft Size (d)
mm
Height to
Shaft Centre
(H) mm
Length (+0/-
1.59mm) mm
Foot Height
(V) mm
Base Width
(A) mm
Support
Angle (a) Deg
Hole Spacing
(T) mm
Base Mtg.
Hole (U) mm
Shaft Mtg.
Hole (O) mm
Bolt Hole
Centres (E)
mm
Part Number
Rail Supports - With Shaft
inches inches inches inches inches inches inches inches inches
12.0 22.0 600.0 5.0 40.0 50.0 120.0 4.5 4.5 29.0# WU50-012T2ZA
0.472 0.866 23.622 0.197 1.575 4.724 0.177 0.177 1.142
12.0 22.0 600.0 5.0 40.0 50.0 75.0 4.5 4.5 29.0# WU50-012T1ZA
0.472 0.866 23.622 0.197 1.575 2.953 0.177 0.177 1.142
16.0 26.0 600.0 5.0 45.0 50.0 100.0 5.5 5.5 33.0# WU50-016T1ZA
0.630 1.024 23.622 0.197 1.772 3.937 0.217 0.217 1.299
16.0 26.0 600.0 5.0 45.0 50.0 150.0 5.5 5.5 33.0# WU50-016T2ZA
0.630 1.024 23.622 0.197 1.772 5.906 0.217 0.217 1.299
Page 1 of 3# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Shaft Size (d)
mm
Height to
Shaft Centre
(H) mm
Length (+0/-
1.59mm) mm
Foot Height
(V) mm
Base Width
(A) mm
Support
Angle (a) Deg
Hole Spacing
(T) mm
Base Mtg.
Hole (U) mm
Shaft Mtg.
Hole (O) mm
Bolt Hole
Centres (E)
mm
Part Number
Rail Supports - With Shaft
inches inches inches inches inches inches inches inches inches
20.0 32.0 600.0 6.0 52.0 50.0 100.0 6.6 6.6 37.0# WU50-020T1ZA
0.787 1.260 23.622 0.236 2.047 3.937 0.260 0.260 1.457
20.0 32.0 600.0 6.0 52.0 50.0 150.0 6.6 6.6 37.0# WU50-020T2ZA
0.787 1.260 23.622 0.236 2.047 5.906 0.260 0.260 1.457
25.0 36.0 600.0 6.0 57.0 50.0 200.0 6.6 9.0 42.0# WU50-025T2ZA
0.984 1.417 23.622 0.236 2.244 7.874 0.260 0.354 1.654
25.0 36.0 600.0 6.0 57.0 50.0 120.0 6.6 9.0 42.0# WU50-025T1ZA
0.984 1.417 23.622 0.236 2.244 4.724 0.260 0.354 1.654
30.0 42.0 600.0 7.0 69.0 50.0 200.0 9.0 11.0 51.0# WU50-030T2ZA
1.181 1.654 23.622 0.276 2.717 7.874 0.354 0.433 2.008
30.0 42.0 600.0 7.0 69.0 50.0 150.0 9.0 11.0 51.0# WU50-030T1ZA
1.181 1.654 23.622 0.276 2.717 5.906 0.354 0.433 2.008
40.0 50.0 600.0 8.0 73.0 50.0 200.0 9.0 11.0 55.0# WU50-040T1ZA
1.575 1.969 23.622 0.315 2.874 7.874 0.354 0.433 2.165
40.0 50.0 600.0 8.0 73.0 50.0 300.0 9.0 11.0 55.0# WU50-040T2ZA
1.575 1.969 23.622 0.315 2.874 11.811 0.354 0.433 2.165
50.0 60.0 600.0 9.0 84.0 46.0 200.0 11.0 13.0 62.0# WU50-050T1ZA
1.969 2.362 23.622 0.354 3.307 7.874 0.433 0.512 2.441
50.0 60.0 600.0 9.0 84.0 46.0 300.0 11.0 13.0 62.0# WU50-050T2ZA
1.969 2.362 23.622 0.354 3.307 11.811 0.433 0.512 2.441
Page 2 of 3# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Shaft Size (d)
mm
Height to
Shaft Centre
(H) mm
Length (+0/-
1.59mm) mm
Foot Height
(V) mm
Base Width
(A) mm
Support
Angle (a) Deg
Hole Spacing
(T) mm
Base Mtg.
Hole (U) mm
Shaft Mtg.
Hole (O) mm
Bolt Hole
Centres (E)
mm
Part Number
Rail Supports - With Shaft
inches inches inches inches inches inches inches inches inches
60.0 68.0 600.0 10.0 94.0 46.0 300.0 11.0 15.0 72.0# WU50-060T1ZA
2.362 2.677 23.622 0.394 3.701 11.811 0.433 0.591 2.835
80.0 86.0 600.0 12.0 116.0 46.0 300.0 13.0 17.0 92.0# WU50-080T1ZA
3.150 3.386 23.622 0.472 4.567 11.811 0.512 0.669 3.622
Page 3 of 3# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
DISTRIBUTED BY
Ask us to put your name and address here
Ph +61 7 3245 7977
Fax +61 7 3245 1017
Catalogue requests to  catalogues@minibearings.com.au